

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 15494/2019

OM PAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DISCIPLINARY AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 89472/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 30-08-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.N. Pareek, Adv.
Mr. Brijendra Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Pal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anoop Kr. Srivastav, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anant Gautam, Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Gaur, Adv.
Ms. Khushboo Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Sorabh Dahiya, Adv.
Mr. Vibhu Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar-i, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to respondent Nos.1 to 4 for
filing counter affidavit.

List again on 14.10.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar